Format  W x H - Millimetres
A1  841 x 594 mm
A2  594 x 420 mm
A3  420 x 297 mm
A4  297 x 210 mm
A5  210 x 148 mm
A6  148 x 105 mm
A7  105 x 74 mm

VIEW OUR FULL PRODUCT RANGE
HOW TO ORDER WITH US
STEP  1:
The first step is to open Printulu - Your Online Printer and click on the
category that contains the product you would like to order. For example,
click Best Seller.
STEP 2:
Configure your product to your liking by changing the specifications such
as quantity, paper or service. Then click Add to cart.
STEP 3:
Scroll up and click Go to Cart.
STEP 4:
Review your basket and then click Proceed to Checkout.
STEP 5:
Log in to your Account by adding your email address and your password.
Then click Log In.
IN CASE YOU HAVE NOT SIGNED-UP YET CLICK SIGN UP.
STEP 6:
Add your shipping and billing address. Make sure to click the box next to
your name.
STEP 7:
Select a payment method.
STEP 8:
Scroll down and click CHECKOUT
STEP 9:
Scroll and click Go to my account
STEP 10:
Click Verify Shipping Adress to ensure a seamless delivery.
STEP 11:
Set the pin to the correct address on the the map and then click VERIFY
ADDRESS.
STEP 12:
Click Close
STEP 13:
Click Upload your Artwork in order to upload the artwork you would like
to have printed.
STEP 14:
Click Start-Uploader if you already have your print-ready file. In case you
would like to use our design editor click Start Artwork Designer. Once
done click Close.
STEP 15:
Click Upload your Proof of Payment. That's it. You're done. After this step,
we will process your order without anything else from your side (given
your artwork is print-ready).
NOTIFICATIONS ALONG THE WAY
After the automatic artwork check: Your latest delivery date will be confirmed
When the order is shipped: You will receive your tracking code
When the order is delivered: Confirming who and when your order was accepted.
VISIT OUR
WEBSITE
VISIT OUR
HELP
CENTRE
LIKE OUR
FACEBOOK
PAGE
HOW SHOULD I SAVE
MY ARTWORK?
• The safest file format to send your
files to us in is PDF. However, we also